

## Borough of Waynesboro Recreation Board Adopt-A-Park Program



## **Individual/Organization Information**

Individual/Group Name		
Street Address		
CityState	Zip	-
Contact PersonPhon	е	
	YES	NO
Will you or your organization commit to adopting an assigned park one (1) year or a time frame designated by the Recreation Board?	c for □	
Will you or your organization commit to scheduling one (1) cleaning event per quarter in your adopted park?	ng $_{\square}$	
Will you and all of the members of your organization agree to return tools and equipment in satisfactory condition to the Borough upon completion of events?	n all	
Will you or your organization agree to inform the Borough of any as all maintenance concerns?	nd $_{\square}$	
Will you or a member of your organization agree to complete a wal thru of your adopted park with a Borough representative prior to beginning any work?	lk-	
Will you or your organization agree to abide by safety requirement outlined by the Borough of Waynesboro and the Recreation Board?		
Will you or your organization agree to sign both an Adopt-A-Park Agreement and Liability Agreement with the Borough of Waynesbo		
Signature of Individual or Organization Representative		
DIGITALULE OF INCLINICULAR OF OFGANIZATION REPLESENTATIVE	Date	

<sup>\*</sup>Applications may be mailed to Borough of Waynesboro, P.O. Box 310, Waynesboro, PA 17268.